
THE COMPANIES ACTS, 1862 TO 1907.

FIRST MEETINGS.
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Name of Company. Address of Begistered Office. Court. Number. Data .of First Meeting. Hour. Place.

The British Oerofirm Company Limited

The Consolidated South Raud Mines Deep
Limited

34, Norfolk-street, Strand, in the county of
Middlesex

701, Salisbury House, in thej city of London

62, Coal Exchange, in the city of London ...

Portland-road, South Tottenham, in the
county of Middlesex

High Court of Justice

High Court of Justice

High Court of Justice

Edmonton

0061
of 1909

{0012
of 1909

00391
of 1908

1
of 1909

Creditors, April 6, 1909

Oontributories, April 6, 1909

Creditors, April 20, 19G9

Contributories, April 20, 1909

Creditors, April 22, 1909

Contributories, April 22, 1909

Creditors, Mar. 30, 1909

Oontributories, Mar. 30, 1909

11.30 A.M.

12 noon

11.30 A.M.

12 noon

11.30 A.M.

12 noon

2.30 P.M.

3.30 P.M.

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-
inn, London, W.C.

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-
inn, London, W.C.

Bankruptcy-buildings, Carey-
street, Lincoln's-inn, London
W.C.

Bankruptcy-buildings, Carey-
street, Lincoln's-inn, London,
W.C.
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inn, London, W.C.

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-
inn, London, W.C.

Bankruptcy-buildings, Carey-
street, Lincoln's-inn, London,
W.C.

Bankruptcy-buildings, Carey-
street, Lincoln's-inn, London,
W.C.
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